For more information contact us at: info@taborelec.com | www.taborelec.com
Specifications
Resolution: 1 μs
Number of points:
List: 2 to 4,096
Step: 2 to 65,535
Step change: Linear
Trigger:

Calibration: 2 years
Warranty: 3  year standard
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
LS3081R: 3GHz 1CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS3082R: 3GHz 2CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS3084R: 3GHz 4CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS30816R: 3GHz 16CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS6081R: 6GHz 1CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS6082R: 6GHz 2CH Rack-Mounted Analog